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Agricultural Water Management Plan Compliance 

Consolidated Irrigation District is the only agricultural water supplier that will receive funding from this proposed 

grant. The District has retained a consultant and initiated preparation of the Agricultural Water Management Plan 

(see Attachment 1m for the preparation schedule). The AWMP will be prepared and submitted to DWR in 

December 2014 and, pending DWR review schedule, the District anticipates it will be verified as compliant with 

CWC requirements prior to execution of a funding agreement associated with this grant proposal. This item is 

included in Attachment 6 – Schedule for reference, although it is understood to not be an eligible reimbursable 

cost. Table 1-7 provides the required information for this agency.  

Table 1-1: Agricultural Water Management Plan Compliance 

No. 
Proponent - 

Project 
Contact Information AWMP / DWR Status 

A 
CID - Adams and 

Academy Basin 

Consolidated Irrigation District 

Phil Desatoff – (559) 896-1660 

pdesatoff@cidwater.com 

2014 CID AWMP 

In Preparation (Attachment 1m) 

Anticipated DWR Certification: 

December 2014 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Attachment 1m 

 CID AWMP Documentation 



Task Name Duration Start Finish

AWMP Finalization 134 days Mon 5/5/14 Thu 11/6/14

Prepare AWMP Admin Draft 70 days Mon 5/5/14 Fri 8/8/14

CID Staff Review 10 days Mon 8/11/14 Fri 8/22/14

Revise AWMP 5 days Mon 8/25/14 Fri 8/29/14

Presentation to CID Board 1 day Wed 9/3/14 Wed 9/3/14

Newspaper Notice #1 1 day Wed 9/17/14 Wed 9/17/14

Newspaper Notice #2 1 day Wed 9/24/14 Wed 9/24/14

Public Hearing at Regular Board Meeting 1 day Wed 10/8/14 Wed 10/8/14

Revisions to AWMP 15 days Thu 10/9/14 Wed 10/29/14

Present to Board for Adoption 1 day Wed 11/5/14 Wed 11/5/14

Submit Adopted Docs to DWR 1 day Thu 11/6/14 Thu 11/6/14

Submit Adopted Docs to all others required 1 day Thu 11/6/14 Thu 11/6/14

DWR Review and Acceptance 32 days Thu 11/6/14 Fri 12/19/14

Receipt of CID AWMP 1 day Thu 11/6/14 Thu 11/6/14

DWR Staff Review 30 days Fri 11/7/14 Thu 12/18/14

DWR Acceptance/Validation 1 day Fri 12/19/14 Fri 12/19/14
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